Name of the Corporate Debtor:

KSL AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED; Date of Commencement Of'gﬁ

digi

P: 06-09-2019;

egistration number: 10868
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

ist of Creditors as on: 12-10-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Kiran Chinubhai Shah; Process Number: 1; Last 5

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

12356213470

11823654574

19.50

532558896

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

50

57498358213

42

47786496118

78.83

9711862095

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

281500

281500

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

1010401488

1010401488

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

480000

480000

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

70865734671

60620552180

10244420991

761500

NA
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/f12461e9203e794207b0d27c81dc5ab9.pdf
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