Name of the Corporate Debtor: KSL AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 06-09-2019; List of Creditors as on: 12-10-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Kiran Chinubhai Shah; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10868

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	8	12356213470	8	11823654574	19.50		532558896		Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	50	57498358213	42	47786496118	78.83		9711862095		Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)									NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	2	281500						281500	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	1010401488	1	1010401488	1.67				Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	2	480000						480000	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)									NA
Total		63	70865734671	51	60620552180	100.00		10244420991	761500	